
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date
Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201205020001
52770

05/02/2012
03:58:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080602000
222130

201205180001
77950

05/18/2012
01:20:06

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20081006000
394120

201205180001
77960

05/18/2012
01:20:07

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20081006000
394130

201205210001
79790

05/21/2012
10:36:37

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060712000
334690

201205250001
87700

05/25/2012
04:14:22

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100827000
276110

201205070001
59960

05/07/2012
12:45:41

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH ROY 24 27 Lot#:39
Book:24 Pg:27
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
GUILFORD
PLACE
SECTOR
PHASE 3
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201205070001
59970

05/07/2012
12:45:42

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE GOLSON
CYNTHIA L

5 25 Lot#:11 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:25
Sub:SHELENA
ESTATES

201205160001
74510

05/16/2012
12:27:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE CHAFTON
JOHN

7 10 Lot#:33 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:10
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY 4TH
SECTOR

201205290001
90170

05/29/2012
03:45:34

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE NEEDHAM
LORI RENEE

35 121 Lot#:36
Book:35
Pg:121
Sub:EAGLE
COVE

201205170001
76420

05/17/2012
02:49:21

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE GARMON
JAMES RAY

33 98 Lot#:18 Lot:A
Book:33 Pg:98
Sub:CROSSCR
EEK COVE
RESURVEY
OF LOT 18


