Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201205020001 52770	05/02/2012 03:58:05	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20080602000 222130	
201205180001 77950	05/18/2012 01:20:06	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20081006000 394120	
201205180001 77960	05/18/2012 01:20:07	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20081006000 394130	
201205210001 79790	05/21/2012 10:36:37	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060712000 334690	
201205250001 87700	05/25/2012 04:14:22	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100827000 276110	
201205070001 59960	05/07/2012 12:45:41	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH ROY			24	27		Lot#:39 Book:24 Pg:27 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS GUILFORD PLACE SECTOR PHASE 3 FINAL RECORD PLAT
201205070001 59970	05/07/2012 12:45:42	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOLSON CYNTHIA L			5	25		Lot#:11 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:25 Sub:SHELENA ESTATES
201205160001 74510	05/16/2012 12:27:09	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHAFTON JOHN			7	10		Lot#:33 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:10 Sub:GREEN VALLEY 4TH SECTOR
201205290001 90170	05/29/2012 03:45:34	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEEDHAM LORI RENEE			35	121		Lot#:36 Book:35 Pg:121 Sub:EAGLE COVE
201205170001 76420	05/17/2012 02:49:21	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARMON JAMES RAY			33	98		Lot#:18 Lot:A Book:33 Pg:98 Sub:CROSSCR EEK COVE RESURVEY OF LOT 18